Phone No. 0532-2271160 Mobile No. +91 9919494777 E-mail: mnnitalumni@mnnit.ac.in



### पुरा छात्र संगठन मोतीलाल नेहरू राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इलाहाबाद प्रयागराज — 211004

## MNNIT Alumni Association Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad Prayagraj – 211004

[Reg. No. 182/2014-2015 under Uttar Pradesh Society Registration Act, 1860]

No. 2020/07/MAA/52

**Dated:** 23 July, 2020

#### NOTICE

It is for your kind information that Executive Committee of MNNIT Alumni Association (MAA) has resolved in its first executive committee meeting held on January 11, 2020 that MAA will provide financial awards (Rs.10,000.00) to the students for publishing papers in the SCI Journals and reimbursement of registration fee for publishing Patents as follows.

- 1. Publishing one paper by the students of B. Tech, M. Tech & others (excluding Ph.D.).
- 2. Registration fees for publishing patents for Ph.D. students.

Applications from such students are invited to reach this office **latest by August 20, 2020**. The duly filled in application should be recommended and forwarded by the respective Supervisor/ Heads of Departments.

Application form is attached.

(Vandana Agrawal)

Secretary, MNNIT Alumni Association



## पुरा छात्र संगठन मोतीलाल नेहरू राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इलाहाबाद प्रयागराज — 211004

# MNNIT Alumni Association Motilal Nehru National Institute of Technology Allahabad Prayagraj – 211004

[Reg. No. 182/2014-2015 under Uttar Pradesh Society Registration Act, 1860]

#### APPLICATION FOR AWARD FOR PUBLISHING PAPERS IN THE SCI JOURNALS AND FILING PATENTS

1.	Name of the applicant (in capital letters)	:				
2.	Registration No. Class & Branch (Attach bonafide certificate & Institute id card)	:				
3.	E-mail ID & Mobile No.	:	•			
4. Details of the paper/patent published						
Title of paper/Patent:						
IS	ame of Journal: BN No.: ame of Publisher:					
5. Proof for filing patent duly forwarded by supervisor or Head of Dept						
6. Account Details (Attach copy of passbook)						
DECLARATION & PLEDGE:						
Instit partio	I,	ereb	 oy ar	in the Motilal Nehru National solemnly affirm and declare that the nd true and nothing has been concealed		

I am thankful to the Alumni Association, MNNIT Allahabad for awarding me for my publishing paper works or helping me for filing patent works, I promise to help other students

in near future by donating to the Alumni Association from time to time to the best of my efforts.

(Signature of Student)		(Signature of Supervisor)				
RECOMMENDED /NOT-RECOMMENDED						
	F DEPARTMENT (Signature w					
Remark						
(To be filled by the MNNIT Alumi						
(JOINT SECRETARY-I)	(SECRETARY)	(TREASURER)				
	(Approved/Not approved)					
	(VICE PRESIDENT-I)					